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Nimi

Kuul 7,26 kg
Andrei Artamonov
7.99 8.24 8.45 -

Kuul 5,0 kg
Andrei Artamonov
9.32 9.76 9.95 10.79

Kuul 4,0 kg

Markus Karja

9.52 9.45 9.36 10.42
Mihhail Zitkov

7.21 7.95 x

Kuul 3,0 kg

Risto Rajasaar

8.83 9.39 9.24 9.05
Vadim Maksimenko
X 7.78 x

Hendrik Metsatalu
5.16 5.60 5.73

Ketas 1,0 kg
Vitali Kuznetsov
30.03 - -

Andrei Artamonov
27.71 - -

Ketas 1,0 kg
Markus Karja
25.98 22.35 22.07
Mihhail Zitkov

23.68 21.16 21.62 24.79

Ketas 0,75 kg
Risto Rajasaar
Hendrik Metsatalu
Vadim Maksimenko

Oda 700 gr
Andrei Artamonov
36.40 34.12

Oda 600 gr
Mihhail Zitkov
24.91 19.48 19.54
Artur Uhals

Oda 500 gr

Slnniaeg

12.09.1975

18.01.2008

25.08.2010

27.10.2010

20.12.2012
03.01.2012

24.02.2012

07.05.2007

18.01.2008

25.08.2010

27.10.2010

20.12.2012
24.02.2012
03.01.2012

18.01.2008

27.10.2010

22.07.2009

08.05.2024

Klubi

Sillaméae

Sillaméae

KJK Visa/Jdhvi SK

KJK"Visa"/Jdhvi SK

KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK
Jéhvi Spordikool

Jéhvi Spordikool

KJK"Visa"/JBhvi SK

Sillamae

KJK Visa/Jdhvi SK

KJK"Visa"/JBhvi SK

KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK
Jéhvi Spordikool
Johvi Spordikool

Sillaméae

KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK

KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK

Johvi Kesklinna Kooli staadion

Tulemus

8.45

10.79

10.42

7.95

9.39

7.78

5.73

30.03

27.71

25.98

24.79

18.97
13.77
13.30

36.40

24.91

17.86
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Risto Rajasaar
30.15 26.02 26.41 25.83
Hendrik Metsatalu

Pallivise 150 gr.
Vadim Maksimenko
Georgi Drondin

Pallivise 150 gr.
Miroslav Mustasaar
Ivan Goits

Mark Meier

Jelisei Grabar
Mark Junolainen

Vasar 5 kg

Maksim Bolshakov
49.35 46.84 x X X X
Sergei Belov

X X X X X 42.30
Martin Zabrodin

20.12.2012

24.02.2012

3.01.2012
17.04.2012

19.11.2014
29.01.2014
01.08.2014
7.08.2014
12.06.2014

5.06.2008

18.06.2008

21.12.2007

36.94 36.23 38.00 x x 36.34

Vasar 4 kg
Serafim Semarin
33.86 x x 31.72 X X

Pallivise 150 gr.
Lukas Laid

Vlad Maksimenko
Vlad Kochnev

Kuul 3,0 kg

Darja Simanova

9.13 9.62 9.87 8.50
Ruslana Stepanenko
7.16 8.00 8.66

Kuul 3,0 kg

Alina lonova

8.75 8.38 9.22 9.20
Liana Muhhina

8.56 8.76 8.99 8.49
Aleksandra Artamonova
8.04 8.71 8.84 8.31
Grete Salomets

8.66 8.65 X

Emilie Lehtsaar

5.79 5.82 6.15

Kuul 2,0 kg

Helena Reelo

9.18 9.19 9.73 9.81
Annabel Jéesaar
6.59 6.61 6.89

Hiie Tepper

29.12.2010

12.01.2015
16.01.2016
26.07.2015
29.11.2008

14.07.2008

7.03.2009

28.01.2010

28.12.2009

8.01.2010

8.02.2010

17.05.2011

17.02.2011

28.04.2011

KJK"Visa"/Jéhvi SK

Jéhvi Spordikool

Johvi Spordikool
Jéhvi Spordikool

Johvi Spordikool
Jéhvi Spordikool
Johvi Spordikool
Jéhvi Spordikool
Johvi Spordikool
NPSK/Narvic
NPSK/Narvic

NPSK/Narvic

NPSK/Narvic

Jéhvi Spordikool

Jéhvi Spordikool

Johvi Spordikool
KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK

KJK Atleetika

KJK "Kalev" Sillaméae
KJK"Visa"/Jdhvi SK
KJK "Kalev" Sillaméae
KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK

KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK

KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK
KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK

KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK

30.15

13.30

24.00
19.10

22.73
20.74
20.02
18.55
17.18
49.35
42.30

38.00

33.86

20.12

19.33

12.62
9.87

8.66

9.22

8.99

8.84

8.66

6.15

9.81

6.89

6.74
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6.74 6.32 x
Mirelle Kiingas
5.88 6.29 6.25

Ketas 1,0 kg
Jekaterina Zitkova
29.32 28.65 29.50 30.03

Ketas 1,0 kg
Darja Simanova

Ketas 0,75 kg
Aleksandra Artamonova
22.79 24.35 25.09 25.50
Liana Muhhina

24.03 24.88 20.93
Grete Salomets

20.15 15.28 19.25
Leandra Keerme

Ketas 0,6 kg

Hiie Tepper

Helena Reelo
Annabel J6esaar
Barbare Dzimitrishvili
Marelle Kiingas

Oda 500 gr

Ruslana Stepanenko
18.17 15.65 17.71
Regina Kondratenko

Oda 400 gr

Alina lonova

24.01 23.64 25.74
Aleksandra Artamonova
23.42 18.26 19.64
Mariia Avdusenko

19.64 16.36 17.11 17.46
Liana Muhhina

Leandra Keerme

Emilie Lehtsaar

Grete Salomets

Oda 400 gr

Helena Reelo

21.68 19.01 19.70 20.60
Marelle Kiingas

Hiie Tepper

Annabel Jéesaar

Pallivise 150 gr
Adelina Morel

Barbare Dzimitrishvili

Pallivise 150 gr

17.05.2012

6.12.2005

29.11.2008

28.12.2009

28.01.2010

8.01.2010

06.04.2010

28.04.2011

17.05.2011

17.02.2011

02.09.2012

17.05.2012

14.07.2008

08.09.2008

7.03.2009
28.12.2009
17.07.2009
28.01.2010
06.04.2010
8.02.2010
8.01.2010
17.05.2011
17.05.2012

28.04.2011
17.02.2011

24.08.2012
02.09.2012

KJK"Visa"/JBhvi SK

KJK"Visa"/JBhvi SK

KJK"Visa"/JBhvi SK

KJK "Kalev" Sillaméae
KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK
KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK
KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK
KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK
KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK
KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK
KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK
KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK

KJK Atleetika

KJK"Visa"/JBhvi SK

KJK "Kalev" Sillaméae
KJK "Kalev" Sillaméae
KJK"Visa"/Jdhvi SK
KJK"Visa"/Jdhvi SK
KJK"Visa"/Jéhvi SK
KJK"Visa"/Jdhvi SK
KJK"Visa"/Jéhvi SK
KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK
KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK

KJK"Visa"/Jéhvi SK
KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK

Johvi Spordikool
KJIK"Visa"/Jéhvi SK

6.29

30.03

19.12

25.50
24.88
20.15
10.31
15,38
14,89
13,49
12,72
11,66

18,17

16,17

25,74
23,42
19,64
18,00
16,20
14,42
12,35
21,68
19,20

10,05
9,66

25.09
22.66
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Oleksandra Pivovar 14.12.2014
Vasar 3 kg

Ksenia Mazinskaja 7.08.2008
31.10 x 28.41 29.71 29.86 30.76
Alina Volkova 12.02.2008

20.90 x 22.49 x x 21.63

Peakohtunik: Viktor Predbannikov

Protokollija: Lilia Schmidt

Johvi Spordikool

NPSK/NARVIC

NPSK/NARVIC

21.52

31.10

22.49






